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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

1238424
1612695
6238355
6238404
90360342
90510885
90541132
93169318

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BENDIX
METZGER
KAWE
TOPRAN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.

SWAG

PEX

MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA

HELLA
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
MAPCO

TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI
VEMO
QUINTON HAZELL

0986594026
0986594026
058109B
0900044
0900044
207448
24614
24614
30069
40924614
410185
6148990037
6148990037
6PU010039941
6PU010039941
70660402
86702
GBS2302
GBS2302
§$S520021
§520021
V40720419
XABS110
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